25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J
25NCAC 01J
25 NCAC 01J

History Note:

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210
0211
.0212
.0213
0214
.0215
.0216
0217
.0218
.0219
.0220

SECTION .0200 - EMPLOYEE SUGGESTION SYSTEM

EMPLOYEE AWARDS

STATE EMPLOYEE AWARDS COMMITTEE
RESPONSIBILITY OF COMMITTEE
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

COMMITTEE RECORDS

DEPARTMENTAL AWARDS COMMITTEES
ESTABLISHMENT

RESPONSIBILITY

DEPARTMENTAL RECORDS
PARTICIPANTS

AWARDS

HOW TO SUBMIT A SUGGESTION
PROCEDURE FOR PROCESSING SUGGESTIONS
NON-MONETARY AWARDS

CASH AWARDS

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

INVENTIONS

LIMITS ON ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION
IDENTICAL OR SIMILAR SUGGESTIONS
TERMINATION OF EMPLOYEE STATUS

Authority G.S. 126-4;
Eff. February 1, 1976;
Repealed Eff. August 1, 1978.



