SECTION .0200 - EMPLOYEE SUGGESTION SYSTEM

25 NCAC 01J .0201	EMPLOYEE AWARDS
25 NCAC 01J .0202	STATE EMPLOYEE AWARDS COMMITTEE
25 NCAC 01J .0203	RESPONSIBILITY OF COMMITTEE
25 NCAC 01J .0204	EXECUTIVE SECRETARY
25 NCAC 01J .0205	COMMITTEE RECORDS
25 NCAC 01J .0206	DEPARTMENTAL AWARDS COMMITTEES
25 NCAC 01J .0207	ESTABLISHMENT
25 NCAC 01J .0208	RESPONSIBILITY
25 NCAC 01J .0209	DEPARTMENTAL RECORDS
25 NCAC 01J .0210	PARTICIPANTS
25 NCAC 01J .0211	AWARDS
25 NCAC 01J .0212	HOW TO SUBMIT A SUGGESTION
25 NCAC 01J .0213	PROCEDURE FOR PROCESSING SUGGESTIONS
25 NCAC 01J .0214	NON-MONETARY AWARDS
25 NCAC 01J .0215	CASH AWARDS
25 NCAC 01J .0216	LEGISLATIVE ACTION
25 NCAC 01J .0217	INVENTIONS
25 NCAC 01J .0218	LIMITS ON ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION
25 NCAC 01J .0219	IDENTICAL OR SIMILAR SUGGESTIONS
25 NCAC 01J .0220	TERMINATION OF EMPLOYEE STATUS

History Note: Authority G.S. 126-4; Eff. February 1, 1976; Repealed Eff. August 1, 1978.